MELBOURNE HIGH SCHOOL

LADY BULLDOGS SOCCER SCHEDULE

2023-2024
Date Day Opponent Location Y \

November 7 Tuesday Centennial HOME 5:30 7:00
November 10 Friday Satellite Away 5:30 7:.00
November 14 Tuesday Edgewood Away 5:30 7:00
November 16 Thursday Heritage Away 5:30 7:00
November 27 Monday Holy Trinity Away 5:30 7:00
November 29 Wednesday West Shore HOME 5:30 7:00
December 6 Wednesday Eau Gallie HOME 5:30 7:00
December 8 Friday Jenson Beach Away* N/A  5:00
December 12 Tuesday Palm Bay Away 5:30 7:00
December 14 Thursday Viera Away 5:30 7:00
December 16 Saturday Atlantic HOME N/A  11:30

~“WINTER BRE A K™
January 9 Tuesday Vero Beach Away* 5:30 7:00
January 10 Wednesday Bayside HOME 5:30 7:00
January 16 Tuesday Heritage (Senior Night) HOME 5:30 7:00
January 17 Wednesday @ CCC NORTH V SOUTH TBD N/A  7:00
Jan.24% — 26th TBD DISTRICT PLAYOFFS VIERA N/A TBD

Holidays and Exam Dates

Thanksgiving Holiday: November 22, 23, 24

Exam Days: December 20 - 22

Christmas Eve and Christmas: December 24 & 25

New Year's Eve & New Year's: December 31 & January 1
District Playoffs: Jan. 24 - Feb. 2, 2024




